	Important Reminder for All Ordering and Billing Providers of Incontinence Supplies
In this Newsletter:	Important Reminder for All Ordering and Billing Providers of Incontinence
Important Reminder for All Ordering and Billing Providers of Incontinence Supplies	Supplies
Contact Details	Effective for dates of service beginning October 1st 2012, all claims for incontinence products that do not have a valid incontinence related ICI 9 diagnosis code will deny. Click here for more details .
1-800-343-9000 emednyalert@csc.com	

The Department has attempted to ensure that the information contained in these notifications is as accurate as possible. However, no e-mail transmittals or materials provided are intended to constitute legal or medical advice.